Jlira Napi-MaTy4. 2015/16
2015/16 5-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne32

Hegning, 16.08.2015, 17:00, "MeTeop", AHinpo. 28°C. Msgadi: 2100

«CTanb» KaM'aHCbke

12 baHpypa OnekcaHap
3 Apamiok Bonogmnmup
4  KpaB4YeHKO AHTOH
19 MweHunyHnx Ceprin
7 BopoHiH Ceprin

39 BaciH eHunc

91 Kapactok PomaH

6 KaneH4yk Makcum
44 TyTpaw Hpin

10 Kynay Brnagmncnas
93 [Jebenko PomaH

3anacHi

79 MMaHbKiB KOpin

2 bapaHoBCbKUn ApTeMm
32 lweHko Mukona

29 babeHko PycnaH

14 Kotnsap AHTOH

21 Ky4epos Banepin

11 BbynaHik €BreH

ApbiTp:

ApaHOBCbLKUIA EBreH
AcucTeHT 1:
APMOANHCLKUI JleoHiq,
ACUCTEHT 2:

JInTBMH AHZpIn

4-vi apbiTp:

bepeska Ceprin

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

MNeTpos Bonogumup

1:2

1
23
15
24
13
4
8
7
10
19
29

«BonnHb» Jlyubk

LWycT borpaH
HacoHos OnekcaHap
XyHiy IBiua

Mixa

LLlabaHoB ApTem
KpasyeHko Ceprin
MonitTuno Ceprin
epacuMiok Oner
MaTeln ONOpPEHTIH
Kobaxinse OnekcaHap
[ineHko AHaTonIN

3anacHi

42
9

16
18
17

Henerar:

Hepninbko BiTanin
MemelieB PegBaH
Wiw Fan

NoriHos Ceprin
bBoxawBini €EBrex

MacnoB BikTop
Ogbiniep be3nekun:
PyneHko AHLpIn
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Nira Napi-MaTty. 2015/16, 2015/16, 5-1 Typ, MaTy Ne32
Hegings, 16.08.2015, 17:00, "MeTeop", [Hinpo. 28°C. Magayi: 2100

, 1:2
«CTanb» KaM'ssHCbKe «BonnHb» Jlyubk
19 MuweHunyHux Ceprin R 29'
39 BaciH [leHunc ,
14 Kotnsp AHTOH N 46
10 Kynay Bnagucnas () 48'
, 4 KpaByeHko Ceprii
52 N 17 boxawsini €Brex
56 23 HacoHoBs OnekcaHap
60’ 10 MaTen ®nopeHTiH
10 Kyna4y Bnagucnas ,
11 byaHik €BreH N 1
73! 13 lWabaHoB ApTem
\ 17 boxawsini €Brex
[E N 9 MemelwieB PepgBaH
80' ® 19 Kobaxinse OnekcaHap
44 TyTpaw Kpin \
29 babeHko PycnaH N 83
\ 10 MaTen ®nopeHTiH
90+1 ™ 18 forinos Ceprii
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon JXKoBTa KapTka .ﬂpyra XKOBTa KapTKa . LIepBOHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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